
Espresso / Lungo

Cappuccino / Caffé Latté

Flat White

Alternative milks: soya,  
almond, lactose free

Fresh ginger or mint tea

Winter Special
lemongrass with mint and ginger

Tea Miatea

Frankovka Rosé
Přítluky, Czech Republic

Tempranillo
Rioja Valdemoreda, Spain

Primitivo
Felline, Puglia, Italy

Frankovka	
Luděk Botur, Strážnice, Czech Republic

Pinot Noir	
Martin Wassmer, Baden. Germany

Espresso Martini
Vodka, espresso, coffee liqueur

Spritz  
(Campari, Aperol, Pampelle, Hugo)
Chose your preferred base, Prosecco, soda

Caipirinha
Cachaça, lime, cane sugar

Tea Time Negroni
Gin, Aperol, Dolin Rouge black tea infused

Bramble
Plymouth gin, blackberry liqueur, lemon juice, sugar

Maple Old Fashioned
Chivas Regal 13, maple syrup, bitters

Roasted Highball
Duppy Share rum, honey, lemon juice, pineapple lemonade

Old Cuban
Don Q reserva 7, mint, sugar, bitters, lime juice, sparkling wine

Tom Collins Twist
Jasmine flavoured gin, honey, ginger, lemon juice, soda

Rosé and red wine by glass

95,—

105,—

0,1 l

0,1 l

Welschriesling
Mikrosvín, Czech Republic

Pálava
Trpělka a Oulehla, Czech Republic

Grüner Veltliner
Hermann Moser, Austria

Riesling
Petri, Pfalz, Germany

Chardonnay
Wolf, Pfalz, Germany

Prosecco
Italy

Prosecco Rosé
Italy

58,—

68,—

89,—

 
15,—

58,—

68,—

68,—

Tea and coffee TrucilloWhite wine by glass

Sparkling wine by glass
Lemonade

Fruit juices

Crodino Aperitivo

Crodino Spritz

Apple must

Filtered water

Filtered soda

Aquila still

Aquila still

Mattoni sparkling

Mattoni sparkling

Solan De Cabras

Pepsi Cola

Ginger ale

London Essence 
Gingerbeer

London Essence Roasted 
Pineapple Crafted Soda

65,—

65,—

55,—

95,—

48,—

48,—

48,—

39,—

79,—

39,—

79,—

65,—

55,—

55,—

 
68,—

 
68,—

0,3 l

0,25 l

0,1 l

0,3 l

0,25 l

1 l

1 l

0,33 l

0,75 l

0,33 l

0,75 l

0,5 l

0,25 l

0,2 l

 
0,2 l

 
0,2 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

8 g85,—

85,—

95,—

95,—

135,—

85,—

85,—

120,—

140,—

165,—

Cocktails
145,—

 
155,—

175,—

175,—

185,—

185,—

195,—

225,—

225,—

Distillates & liqueurs, Gin & Tonic Session

Lager Beer Špejle  
11° Kamenice brewery

Draft beer special offer

Non Alcoholic beer

Magnetic Apple Original  
Apple cider

Beer & Cider
33,— 
53,—

65,—

49,—

 
75,—

0,25 l 
0,4 l

0,25 l

0,33 l

 
0,33 l

Help yourselves  

at our Špejle bar! 

We’ll charge you 33,— CZK a stick.



Distillates & liqueurs
Aperitiv & Bitter

Dolin Extra Dry

Dolin Blanc

Dolin Rouge

Becherovka

Altfernet Classic / Spiced

Lillet Blanc

Dubonnet

Pimm’s No.1

Cynar

Aperol

Jägermeister

Campari

Averna

Pampelle

Vodka

Stolichnaya Original

Russian Standard Platinum

Maxipes (our original shooter recipe)

Belvedere Pure

RUM

Legendario Elixir

Havana Club Añejo 3 Años

Havana Club Añejo 7 Años

Goslings Black Seal

Duppy Share

Duppy Share XO

Angostura 1919

Zacapa Centenario 23

Tequila

El Jimador Reposado

35,—

35,—

35,—

38,—

38,—

38,—

38,—

45,—

45,—

45,—

45,—

45,—

45,—

48,—

45,—

45,—

65,—

68,—

45,—

45,—

48,—

48,—

55,—

85,—

85,—

88,—

48,—

2 cl

WHISKY, WHISKEY & BOURBON

Johnnie Walker Red Label 

Wild Turkey 101

Chivas Regal 13

Glenmorangie Original

Ardbeg 10

Bruichladdich Port Charlotte

Glenfiddich 18

Powers Irish Whiskey

Nikka Coffey Grain

Cognac

Hennessy VS

Martell Cordon Bleu

45,—

48,—

68,—

85,—

88,—

118,—

125,—

45,—

115,—

68,—

248,—

Distillates & Liqueurs

Helbing caraway spirit

Pear brandy, Baron Hildprandt

Sour cherry brandy,  
Baron Hildprandt

Pernod

Plum brandy R. Jelínek

Pear brandy,  
aged in oak cask, Žufánek

Grand Marnier

Chartreuse Jaune

Chartreuse Verte

Grappa Chardonnay

Slivovica Navrátil

Grappa Marzadro Le Diciotto Lune

38,—

45,—

 
45,—

55,—

65,—

 
65,—

65,—

65,—

65,—

68,—

68,—

95,—

Sherry & Port wine

Sherry Fino

Sherry Pedro Ximenez

Port Graham’s Tawny

48,—

48,—

48,—

Some drinks and meals contain allergens.  
For more information please ask the Špejle staff.

Please note that an 7% service charge is added 
to the final bill on all groups of 15 or more.

Valid from 15. 7. 2023.  
Špejle s.r.o., Jindřišská 937/16, Nové Město, 110 00 Praha 1, 
IČO: 04660081, Manager: Jan Braniš

Your opinion helps us!
Please, rate Špejle on Tripadvisor using  
QR scanner and code on the left. Thank you!

Non Alcoholic beverages, beer, wine, cocktails

Špejle recommends!

Be
ef

ea
te

r  
85

,—

Be
ef

ea
te

r P
in

k 
 8

5,
—

G
or

do
n’

s 
 8

5,
—

H
ay

m
an

’s 
O

ld
 T

om
 G

in
  8

5,
—

Pl
ym

ou
th

  9
5,

—

Ta
nq

ue
ra

y 
 9

5,
—

H
en

dr
ic

k’s
  1

15
,—

O
M

G
  1

15
,—

H
ay

m
an

’s 
Ro

ya
l D

oc
k 

 11
5,

—

M
ah

on
 X

or
ig

ue
r  

115
,—

Ka
fk

a 
Pi

nk
 G

in
  1

20
,—

Tō
sh

 g
in

  1
25

,—

G
in

 M
ar

e 
 13

5,
—

So
rie

nt
 g

in
 M

al
lo

rc
a 

 14
0,

—

Bo
bb

y’
s 

D
ry

 G
in

  1
45

,—

Bo
he

m
ia

n 
gi

n 
 14

5,
—

Bo
ta

ni
st

  1
45

,—

Bu
gs

y’
s 

D
N

A
 G

in
  1

45
,—

Br
oc

km
an

s 
 15

5,
—

Ta
nq

ue
ra

y 
Te

n 
 15

5,
—

G
un

po
w

de
r I

ris
h 

G
in

  1
65

.—

Ba
ig

ur
 G

in
  1

70
,—

Si
r E

dm
on

d 
gi

n 
 17

0,
—

M
on

ke
y 

47
  1

80
,—

En
gi

ne
 G

in
  1

90
,—

Ill
us

io
ni

st
 G

in
  1

90
,-

El
ep

ha
nt

  2
15

,—

Schweppes  0,25 l  58,—

Thomas Henry Botanical  0,2 l  58,—

Thomas Henry Cherry  0,2 l  58,—

London Essence Indian Tonic  0,2 l  68,—

London Essence Pomelo  0,2 l  68,—

London Essence Elderflower  0,2 l  68,—

Fever-Tree Mediterranean  0,2 l  68,—

East Imperial Grapefruit  0,15 l  68,—

East Imperial Yuzu  0,15 l  68,—

East Imperial Burma  0,15 l  68,—

Double Dutch Pomegranate & Basil  0,2 l  68,—

Double Dutch Slimline  0,2 l  68,—

Gin TonicSession&

4 
cl





Welschriesling
Mikrosvín, Mikulov, Czech Republic

Pálava
Oulehla, Dolní Kounice, Czech Republic

Grüner Veltliner
Hermann Moser, Kremstal, Austria

Riesling
Petri, Pfalz, Germany

Chardonnay
Wolf, Pfalz, Germany

White wine

Müller Thurgau
Žernosecké vinařsví, Velké Žernoseky, Czech Republic

Riesling
KM 501, demi sec, Rheingau, Germany 

Traminer Rot, selected grapes
Domaine Eisgrub, Lednice, Czech Republic

Chardonnay / Torrontés
Callia Alta, San Juan, Argentina

Sauvignon Blanc
Feindel Anselmann, Pfalz, Germany

Pinot Blanc
Reisten, Pavlov, U Božích Muk, Czech Republic

Pálava, selected grapes
Reisten, Maidenburg, Pavlov, Czech Republic

Riesling
Lucashof–Forst, Pfalz, Germany

Riesling
Nik Weis, Mosel, Germany

Verdicchio, DOC
Collestefano, Matelica, Italy

Sauvignon Blanc
Jean De Villebois, Loire, France

Riesling
Jakob Jung, Rheingau, Germany

Veltlínské zelené, late harvest
Filip Mlejnek, Perná, Czech Republic

Pinot Grigio
Colterenzio, Alto Adige, Italy

Soave Clasico
San Michele Ca’Rugate, Soave, Italy

Gavi di Gavi
Villa Sparina, Piemonte, Italy

Chardonnay D. O. C.
Prinsipi, Langhe, Italy

Chablis 1er Cru Montmain
Denis Race, Bourgogne, France

Meursault, Chardonnay 2014
Domaine Latour – Giraud, Bourgogne, France

395,—

435,—

445,—

455,—

475,—

595,—

595,—

595,—

595,—

595,—

645,—

690,—

690,—

730,—

790,—

880,—

890,—

1 190,—

1 990,—

Wine Take Away        30% discount!

425,—

425,—

475,—

590,— (1 l)

645,—

0,75 l

85,—

85,—

95,—

95,—

135,—

0,15 l



Tempranillo
Rioja Valdemoreda, Spain

Primitivo	
Itinera, Puglia, Italy

Frankovka, late harvest
Luděk Botur, Strážnice, Czech Republic

Pinot Noir
Martin Wassmer, Baden, Germany

Prosecco
Italy

Prosecco Rosé
Italy

Riesling
Kraus, Mělník, Czech Republic

Prosecco Rustico, DOCG
Nino Franco Rustico, Valdobbiadene, Italy

Cava Blanc de Blancs
Anna de Codorniu, Penedès, Spain

Frankovka Rosé
Přítluky, Czech Republic

395,—

590,—

690,—

1 590,— 
(1,5 l)

0,75 l

85,—

120,—

140,—

165,—

0,15 l

395,—

Sparkling wine

Rosé wine

Pinot Noir
Kraus, Mělník, Czech Republic

Malbec / Shiraz
Callia Alta, San Juan, Argentina

Montepulciano
Ambruzzo, Talamonti, Italy

Tempranillo reserva
Finca Muňoz, Spain

Tanguero
Aberdeen Angus, Mendoza, Argentina

Chateau Motte Maucourt
Bordeaux, France

Chianti Classico Il Navigatore DOCG
Castello di Verrazzano, Toscana, Italy

Barberra D’Alba
Giacosa Fratelli, Piemonte, Italy

Ripasso Della Valpolicella DOC
Ca Rugate, Soave, Italy

Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2017
Clos de Brusquieres, Côtes du Rhone, France

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG
Lisini, Toscana, Italy

Red wine

650,—

690,—

590,—
 

850,—
 

790,—
 

95,—

105,—

0,75 l0,15 l

85,—

0,75 l0,1 l
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475,—

485,—

590,—

690,—

790,—

990,—

1 390,—

1 990,—



Some drinks and meals contain allergens.  

For more information, please, ask the Špejle staff.

Valid from 26. 6. 2023.  
Špejle s.r.o., Jindřišská 937/16, Nové Město, 110 00 Praha 1, 
IČO: 04660081, Manager: Jan Braniš

Champagne

Help yourselves 
at our Špejle bar!

We’ll charge you 33,— CZK a stick.

Pierre Legras Orior Brut

Diebolt Vallois Blanc de Blancs

Mumm Cordon Rouge 

Pierre Legras Blanc de Blancs  

Brut Nature

Mailly Grand Cru Blanc de Noirs

Pol Roger Extra Cuvée de Réserve

Veuve Clicquot Brut

Veuve Clicquot Rich Demi Sec

Charles Heidsieck Brut

Pierre Legras Idee de Voyage 2012 

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Delamotte Blanc de Blancs 2014 

Bollinger Grande Année

Dom Pérignon 2013

Krug Grande Cuvée

Drappier Rosé Val des Demoiselles

Taittinger Rosé Prestige

Ruinart Rosé

Pierre Legras Blanc de Blancs 

Pierre Legras  
Blanc de Blancs Magnum

1 790,—

1 990,—

1 990,—

 

2 190,—

2 290,—

2 790,—

2 490,—

2 790,—

2 990,—

3 390,—

3 790,—

4 190,—

5 990,—

7 450,—

7 990,—

2 190,—

2 890,—

3 790,—

890,—

3 490,—

0,375 l

1,5 l

0,75 l


